SERIE HD MODEL KR/TK  |  W I T H  M E C H A N I C A L  S E A L
PG 1.2    CHEMICAL NORM CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
SERIE HD MODEL KR/TK  |  W I T H  M E C H A N I C A L  S E A L 2
APPLICATIONS
For all transport or circulation duties of
corrosive liquids, even high viscosity, with
maximum efficiency.
This series of pumps is equipped with a state

230
400 681 800900
343 842
210
890
477
524
300 592421
SERIE HD MODEL KR/TK  |  W I T H  M E C H A N I C A L  S E A L 4
D I M E N S I O N S  /  W E I G H T S  COMPACT PUMP HD MODEL KR
KR-HD DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS PUMP WITHOUT MOTOR (MM) * MOTOR
FRAME
KG PUMP
WITHOUT MOTOR
a h1 h2 m1 m2 n1 n2 n3 s1 s2 w DNd DNs f IEC PP/PE PVDF
KR-80-160 125 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 80 125 240 90-132 53 64
KR-80-160 125 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 80 125 240 160-200 73 84
KR-32-200 80 160 180 100 70 240 190 110 M12 M12 285 32 50 240 90-132 57 68
KR-32-200 80 160 180 100 70 240 190 110 M12 M12 285 32 50 240 160 77 88
KR-40-200 100 160 180 100 70 265 212 110 M12 M12 285 40 65 240 90-132 59 71
KR-40-200 100 160 180 100 70 265 212 110 M12 M12 285 40 65 240 160 79 91
KR-50-200 100 160 200 100 70 265 212 110 M12 M12 285 50 80 240 90-132 61 73
KR-50-200 100 160 200 100 70 265 212 110 M12 M12 285 50 80 240 160 81 93
KR-65-200 100 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 65 100 240 90-132 68 82
KR-65-200 100 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 65 100 240 160-200 88 102
KR-80-200 125 180 250 125 95 345 280 110 M12 M12 370 80 125 240 90-132 75 90
KR-80-200 125 180 250 125 95 345 280 110 M12 M12 370 80 125 240 160-200 95 110
KR-32-250 100 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 32 50 240 90-132 59 71
KR-32-250 100 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 32 50 240 160-200 79 91
KR-40-250 100 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 40 65 240 90-132 61 73
KR-40-250 100 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 40 65 240 160-200 81 93
KR-50-250 125 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 50 80 240 90-132 63 76
KR-50-250 125 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 50 80 240 160-200 83 96
KR-65-250 125 200 250 160 120 360 280 110 M16 M12 370 65 100 240 90-132 68 82
KR-65-250 125 200 250 160 120 360 280 110 M16 M12 370 65 100 240 160-200 88 102
KR-80-250 125 225 280 160 120 400 315 110 M16 M12 370 80 125 240 90-132 70 84
KR-80-250 125 225 280 160 120 400 315 110 M16 M12 370 80 125 240 160-200 90 104
KR-100-250 140 225 280 190 120 400 315 110 M16 M12 370 100 125 270 90-132 90 108
KR-100-250 140 225 280 190 120 400 315 110 M16 M12 370 100 125 270 160-200 110 128
KR-125-250 140 250 355 160 120 400 315 110 M16 M12 370 125 150 205 160-200 120 148
KR-150-250 160 280 375 200 150 500 400 110 M20 * * 150 200 267 160-250 175 210
* for motor dimensions refer to motor specification sheet
KORTGEKOPPELDE POMP
PG 1.2    CHEMICAL NORM CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS 5
D I M E N S I O N S  /  W E I G H T S  HD MODEL TK